
FROM:

JENNY
4050 W Harmon suite #4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Issamuna Swanson
1322 NE Hogan Drive

GRESHAM, OR 97030

USPS DELIVER TO:
Issamuna Swanson
1322 NE Hogan Drive

GRESHAM, OR 97030

CUST REF: PK-5441394992742533373-0

S

J2
52

02
50

40
81

32
6-

26
33

76
54

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 2880 6825 3926
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 2880 6825 3926

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5572 8806 31


